



Caring Members program

Help a neighbor in need for as little as \$1 a month by donating to the Caring Members program.



ECE is an equal opportunity provider and employer.



ONE GREAT PROGRAM

Born of the cooperative spirit and nurtured by generous ECE members since 1993, the Caring Members program has helped fill the gap for neighbors who are struggling to pay their electric bills.

YOUR DONATION IS DOUBLED

ECE matches donated funds, which are administered by Lakes and Pines Community Action Council (MN); Rural Housing Development (WI); and Tri-County Action Program, Inc. Your contribution will be shared with those who need it most.



Even \$1 a month can help keep the lights on for a neighbor in need.

1.800.254.7944 eastcentralenergy.com

ONE EASY STEP

Call 1-800-254-7944 today to make your tax-deductible donation, <u>or</u>

Complete this form and send to:

East Central Energy c/o Caring Members PO Box 39 Braham, MN 55006

DO NOT RETURN WITH YOUR BILL PAYMENT



YES, I WANT TO CONTRIBUTE TO CARING MEMBERS

Please add the following amount to my monthly ECE bill as my tax-deductible contribution.

	\$1□	\$5□	\$10 🗆	Other \$
	I understand I may stop my donation at any time by contacting ECE.			
	I am making a one-time contribution of \$			
	(this one	e-time cha	rge will be	added to your bill)
Name				
Address				
City/State/ZIP				
Phone				
ECE Account #				
Email				